
Agent Date Listed Area List Price Bedrooms Baths Sqft Type Pool

Kelly 9/2/2007 S.Country 10000 2 1 1101 Condo FALSE

Adrain 12/3/2005 S.Country 129323 2 2.5 1630 Single Fam TRUE

Nelson 12/6/2002 S.Country 33994 2 2.5 2000 Single Fam FALSE

Jeffer 10/10/2000 S.Country 727828 2 2 1200 Single Fam TRUE

Tenz 12/6/2001 S.Country 798190 2 1 3000 Single Fam FALSE

Wel 21/7/2003 S.Country 183890 3 2 1500 Condo TRUE

Brown 25/8/2004 S.Country 3849923 1 3 3400 Condo FALSE

Jacob 30/1/2006 S.Country 823949 3 3 3943 Condo TRUE

Precious 31/12/2010 S.Country 899458 3 3 39402 Condo FALSE

Raymond 23/11/2011 S.Country 8394984 3 3 1200 Single Fam TRUE

Mary 25/11/2012 S.Country 8394833 3 3 1900 Single Fam TRUE

Magri 27/2/2015 S.Country 8394029 3 3 2390 Single Fam FALSE

Florie 30/8/2021 S.Country 398495 3 3 3480 Single Fam FALSE

Stefa 2/10/2022 S.Country 890200 3 1 8301 Condo FALSE

Elsie 5/6/2015 S.Country 828430 3 1 92099 Condo FALSE

Sai 12/2/2016 S.Country 98459223 4 1.5 4900 Condo FALSE

Dari 2/11/2013 S.Country 945903 4 1.5 3940 Single Fam TRUE

Iban 14/8/2019 S.Country 9409820 4 2.5 9023 Single Fam TRUE

Kyntiew 10/10/2000 S.Country 4958393 4 2.5 2903 Single Fam TRUE

Khraw 21/7/2003 S.Country 490395 1 2.5 3002 Single Fam FALSE

Adams 9/2/2007 S.Country 120002 1 1 3009 Condo TRUE

Jones 31/12/2010 S.Country 120900 1 2 3940 Condo TRUE

Williams 2/10/2022 S.Country 209300 3 3 2300 Condo FALSE

Kelly 10/10/2000 S.Country 903843 2 3 3490 Single Fam FALSE

Brown 12/6/2002 S.Country 9389400 3 2.5 50930 Single Fam FALSE

Khraw 30/8/2021 S.Country 98203009 3 1 90500 Single Fam TRUE

Tenz 30/1/2006 S.Country 839280 3 1 50905 Condo TRUE

Dawan 23/11/2011 S.Country 29487480 5 2.5 59800 Condo FALSE

Tei 27/2/2015 S.Country 93802590 5 2 50040 Condo TRUE



Sold

FALSE

TRUE Sort the data according to the following order of area -S Country Central,N Country

FALSE

TRUE Date Listed Area List Price Bedrooms Baths Sqft Type Pool Sold

FALSE Kelly 9/2/2007 S.Country 10000 2 1 1101 Condo FALSE

TRUE Adrain 12/3/2005 S.Country 129323 2 2.5 1630 Single Fam TRUE

FALSE Nelson 12/6/2002 S.Country 33994 2 2.5 2000 Single Fam FALSE

TRUE Jeffer 10/10/2000 S.Country 727828 2 2 1200 Single Fam TRUE

FALSE Tenz 12/6/2001 S.Country 798190 2 1 3000 Single Fam FALSE

TRUE Wel 21/7/2003 S.Country 183890 3 2 1500 Condo TRUE

TRUE Brown 25/8/2004 S.Country 3849923 1 3 3400 Condo FALSE

FALSE Jacob 30/1/2006 S.Country 823949 3 3 3943 Condo TRUE

FALSE Precious 31/12/2010 S.Country 899458 3 3 39402 Condo FALSE

FALSE Raymond 23/11/2011 S.Country 8394984 3 3 1200 Single Fam TRUE

FALSE Mary 25/11/2012 S.Country 8394833 3 3 1900 Single Fam TRUE

FALSE Magri 27/2/2015 S.Country 8394029 3 3 2390 Single Fam FALSE

TRUE Florie 30/8/2021 S.Country 398495 3 3 3480 Single Fam FALSE

TRUE Stefa 2/10/2022 S.Country 890200 3 1 8301 Condo FALSE

TRUE Elsie 5/6/2015 S.Country 828430 3 1 92099 Condo FALSE

FALSE Sai 12/2/2016 S.Country 98459223 4 1.5 4900 Condo FALSE

TRUE Dari 2/11/2013 S.Country 945903 4 1.5 3940 Single Fam TRUE

TRUE Iban 14/8/2019 S.Country 9409820 4 2.5 9023 Single Fam TRUE

FALSE Kyntiew 10/10/2000 S.Country 4958393 4 2.5 2903 Single Fam TRUE

FALSE Khraw 21/7/2003 S.Country 490395 1 2.5 3002 Single Fam FALSE

FALSE Adams 9/2/2007 S.Country 120002 1 1 3009 Condo TRUE

TRUE Jones 31/12/2010 S.Country 120900 1 2 3940 Condo TRUE

TRUE Williams 2/10/2022 S.Country 209300 3 3 2300 Condo FALSE

FALSE Kelly 10/10/2000 S.Country 903843 2 3 3490 Single Fam FALSE

TRUE Brown 12/6/2002 S.Country 9389400 3 2.5 50930 Single Fam FALSE

Khraw 30/8/2021 S.Country 98203009 3 1 90500 Single Fam TRUE

Tenz 30/1/2006 S.Country 839280 3 1 50905 Condo TRUE

Dawan 23/11/2011 S.Country 29487480 5 2.5 59800 Condo FALSE

Tei 27/2/2015 S.Country 93802590 5 2 50040 Condo TRUE


